Transparent hard cover compatible with magnetic wireless charging for
Google Pixel 10A
SKU: TELIGMAGGOPIX10AT
The cover you need for your Google Pixel 10A, with side buttons and camera protection
CASE YOUR GOOGLE PIXEL 10A, PROTECTING IT FROM SCRATCHES AND BUMPS
The cover equipped with a magnetic attachment perfectly encloses your Google Pixel 10A and protects it from bumps and scratches. It
is made of a material (TPU+PMMA) that is both durable and pleasant to touch. The camera is encased in an edge that sits higher than
the camera itself, protecting it without preventing you from taking high-quality photos and videos.
EVEN PROTECTS THE SIDE BUTTONS
The side buttons on your Google Pixel 10A are covered and protected, but still easy to use for all your everyday tasks.
THE MAGNETIC ATTACHMENT IS COMPATIBLE WITH MAGNETIC CHARGING
Thanks to the handy magnetic attachment compatible with magnetic wireless charging, you can charge your phone without
removing the cover. When a magnetic wireless charger is positioned by the white symbol, it will attach magnetically and charge your
phone quickly and easily.
KEY FEATURES:
Magnetic attachment for wireless charging without removing the cover
material: TPU+PMMA
camera hole
protects the side buttons
•
•
•
•
Transparent hard cover compatible with magnetic wireless charging for Google Pixel 10A
SKU: TELIGMAGGOPIX10AT
Technical data
SKU: TELIGMAGGOPIX10AT
Weight: 20 g
EAN: 8018417542312
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Color: transparent
Material: PMMA, TPU
Other features: MagSafe technology compatible, Wireless Charge
Compatible
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 40 mm
Width Pack: 100 mm
Depth Inner: 120 mm
Height Pack: 230 mm
Weight Pack: 55 g
Width Inner: 110 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 460 mm
Height Inner: 220 mm
Weight Inner: 385 g
Width Master: 380 mm
Amount Master: 72 Pz
Height Master: 250 mm
Weight Master: 5215 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Transparent hard cover compatible with magnetic wireless charging for Google Pixel 10A
	SKU: TELIGMAGGOPIX10AT
	The cover you need for your Google Pixel 10A, with side buttons and camera protection
	Transparent hard cover compatible with magnetic wireless charging for Google Pixel 10A